Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 03.00, April 2013
6 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K30 Noise Figure Measurement Application
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Noise Figure Measurement Application R&S®FSW-K30 1313.1380.02
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.08
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.13
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.43
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.50
LO/IF Connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW26) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.26
LO/IF Connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW43) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.43
LO/IF Connections for external mixers (R&S®FSW50) R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.50
External Generator Control  R&S®FSW-B10 1313.1622.02
For R&S®FSW product brochure, see PD 5214.5984.12 and www.rohde-schwarz.com
Version 03.00, April 2013
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K30 Noise Figure Measurement Application 7
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG